NAME
NOM -

Savoie C -
Schaefer Pat
Scharf M, Mrs
Schramm R G
Schroeter H G
Schultz 8
Schutte P
Schwartz A
Schwartzburg J B
Schwenger C
Scott D

Scott G A D
Scott H

Scott J A

Scott J P

Scott P

Scott Paula

; Scott R D

Scott W v
Scott-Hankey N, Mrs
Seaborn R G
Séquin D

. Séquin G C
Sequin Janine

. Séquin J M

| Séquin J P Andre
Séguin Marcel
Seropian Gaston
Serre C, Mrs
Sévigny. A
Sevigny D

Seyer C
Shadforth W H
Shane R E
Shankland L
Shannon P
Shapiro L, Mrs
Sharpe J

Shaver B, Miss
Shaw Angela
Shaw C M

Shaw D H
Shaw-Wood Robert G
Sheehan T 8
Sheldon Miki 8
Shenstone Michael
Sheppy G R
Sherrin M
Sherwood W H
Shingles Phyllis
Shorkey E, Mrs
Shortliffe G
Sigal S J

SiigM

Sills M N

Simard G
Simard-Andujar Heléne
Simmonds G D -
Simms G J
Sinasac R

LOCAL -

2-3866
2-9289
5-8356

2-8077.
6-5555

2-3866
6-5357
5-1262

5-4017
(59)3-5089 - -

4-3500
7-7939

(59)3-4014 -
7-2545 :
6-1139 ¢
6-2456
6-7190
2-2650 -
7-2553 -

5-1099
2-9557
6-2974
(59)3-5715
5-7221
4-3591
(59)3-6009
5-2563
6-5357
4-3558
7-3930
247984
5-7511
5-1950
7-3832
2-8078
2-3866
4-3575
2-9166
7-3807
2-7332

(59)3-5502

6-4645
4-4750
(59)3-5155

6-3980 .

(59)3-4228
2-0952
(59)3-5293
2-5452
(59)3-7040
7-3846

(59)3-4483
6-7871"

4-1418
2-5406
5-8356
2-1152
2-1255
2-3866
2-3866

DIVISION
DIRECTION

MGTC
EER
ESC
PSP
RCTF
METC
LSTF

* ADAP
RCM
ETN
MPD
PPR
MGTC
MRPC

. 781
ABC
JLM
MGTI

- MRPC
CGL
SCR
APN
CMA
MINE
MPD
SCR

MGTC

LSTF
MPD
MRMS
ZEP
JLE
MGT
MRMP
- MGT
MGTC
MPD
ESE
MRML
MINT
SIM
ABCL
TEF
SID
scs
IFB
PER
MGI
7SS6

MRMP
cC8
TGD
TEP
JLE
ESC
SI0
MGTC

MGTC

MGTC

36

BUILDING
EDIFICE

Pearson -
Pearson
CD Howe

- Pearson

CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre
P1 du Centre
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson’
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson’
Pearson

P1 du Centre
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson

P1 du Centre

Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine

" Pearson

Pearson
P1 du Centre
CD Howe
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Pearson
Fontaine -
Pearson
CD Howe
Fontaine
Pearson
CD Howe
Pearson
Pearson .
Pearson
Pearson .

-ROOM
PIECE

AG 145
A6 210

AG 145
B4 134

A7 200
83 204
AG 145
A2 193

€7 138
Al 124

pa 212

AG 168
B4 134

A3 190
€7 181
AG 172

€4 141
AG 145

10€

€2 130

A8 152
AS 246

BG 190

RESIDENCE

684-3361
 828-6022

745-8375

. 746-4460
741-3048

725-3549

234-2081
729-7693
745-4011
521-9900
824-0074
521-3124
224-8858
692-4730
235-0150
232-5902
568-9375
. 446-4241
233-4766
561-6043
233-4766
741-5098
820-7543
745-8915
236-1733

"238-3258 -

235-3830.
. 741-8606

489-2186
140623-5883
443-3858

..826-2164
238-7061
837-2924
837-3122

236-3991

232-5861
749-9204.
- 749-4693
749-0570

820-6244
828-7057
729-2254
232-9858

235-6993
230-0666
746-2257
830-1405
729-1200
731-9618

'830-1255 -

January 1984




